Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 2

CHILD ARRANGEMENTS ORDERS: AMENDMENTS

PART 2

AMENDMENTS IN OTHER LEGISLATION

Family Law Act 1986 (c. 55)

- 50 (1) Section 5 (which contains references to contact activity directions) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In subsection (2A)—
 - (a) for "a contact" substitute "an", and
 - (b) for "the contact" substitute "the".

(3) In subsection (3B) for "a contact" substitute "an".